
Bilaspur - Bikaner Weekly Antyodaya Express/14720X - Ant - NWR 
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to BKN/Bikaner Junction 

38h 10m - 1946 km - 19 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 11:25 0 1 0 55 SECR
2 APR Anuppur Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 3 1 152 57 433 SECR
3 SDL Shahdol 14:58 15:00 2m 2 1 193 42 467 SECR
4 KMZ Katni Murwara 18:00 18:07 7m 4 1 319 81 381 WCR
5 DMO Damoh 19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 428 71 366 WCR
6 SGO Saugor 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1 505 51 513 WCR
7 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 22:02 22:04 2m 1 1 575 55 423 WCR
8 GUNA Guna Junction 00:15 00:25 10m 1 2 695 45 476 WCR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 04:30 04:39 9m 4 2 879 48 253 WCR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
06:55 07:01 6m 4 2 987 48 WCR

11 JP Jaipur Junction 09:45 09:55 10m 4 2 1119 53 NWR
12 DNA Degana Junction 13:15 13:24 9m 3 2 1282 59 NWR
13 SUJH Sujangarh 15:13 15:16 3m 1 2 1389 33 317 NWR
14 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 1 2 1435 74 NWR
15 CUR Churu Junction 17:25 17:35 10m 2 2 1478 69 NWR
16 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 18:25 18:30 5m 1 2 1536 84 NWR
17 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 19:16 19:18 2m 1 2 1600 75 202 NWR
18 NHR Nohar 19:50 19:52 2m 1 2 1640 50 196 NWR
19 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 21:22 21:35 13m 1 2 1714 50 184 NWR
20 SOG Suratgarh Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 2 1764 62 171 NWR
21 BKN Bikaner Junction 01:35 0 3 1946 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (20:17)

May 10 2024 (20:17)

1

1


